General Specifications
Indications for Use
The SYNERGY MEGATRON Stent System is intended to improve luminal diameter due to discrete, de novo native coronary
artery stenosis in patients with symptomatic ischemic heart disease; including those with acute coronary syndromes
(acute myocardial infarction and unstable angina), diabetes mellitus, renal failure or who are at a high risk of bleeding.
The SYNERGY MEGATRON Stent System is also indicated for use in the following coronary lesion types:
Bifurcation | Ostial | Unprotected left main | Total occlusion | In-stent restenosis | Saphenous vein graft |
Multi-vessel disease

Nominal Inflation Pressure:  1117 kPa–11 ATM
Rated Burst Pressure: 1620 kPa−16 ATM
Ordering Information
ø
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 12 16 20 24 28 32 Overexpansion
Capabilities
 3.50 H7493942708350 H7493942712350 H7493942716350 H7493942720350 H7493942724350 H7493942728350 H7493942732350 6.0
4.00 H7493942708400 H7493942712400 H7493942716400 H7493942720400 H7493942724400 H7493942728400 H7493942732400 6.0
4.50 H7493942708450 H7493942712450 H7493942716450 H7493942720450 H7493942724450 H7493942728450 H7493942732450 6.0
5.00 H7493942708500 H7493942712500 H7493942716500 H7493942720500 H7493942724500 H7493942728500 H7493942732500 6.0
Catheter Shaft OD Proximal 2.1F (0.70 mm)
Dual-Layer
PEBAX™ Balloon
Avg. Stent Crossing Profile